DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
SPEARSHAW LTD
SPEC-CARE LTD

SPECC SOLUTIONS LTD
SPECELEC LTD

SPECIAL ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES
SUSSEX LIMITED

SPECIAL AIRCON SERVICES LIMITED
SPECIAL ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SPECIAL CARE AND SUPPORT LTD
SPECIAL CARE AND SUPPORT LTD
SPECIAL CARE MEDICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SPECIAL CARE SERVICES LIMITED
SPECIAL CASES LIMITED

SPECIAL CASES LIMITED
SPECIALCORP LIMITED

SPECIAL COUTURE LIMITED

SPECIAL COUTURE LIMITED

SPECIAL DAYS DESIGNS LIMITED
SPECIAL F X DOUBLE GLAZING LIMITED

(CONT'D)

SPECIALI HO
SPECIALISED
LIMITED
SPECIALISED
SPECIALISED
PURPOSEFUL
SPECIALISED
SPECIALISED
SPECIALISED
SPECIALISED
SPECIALISED
SPECIALISED
LTD
SPECIALISED
SECURITY L
SPECIALISED
SECURITY L
SPECIALISED
SPECIALISED
SPECIALISED
SPECIALISED
ESSEX LTD
SPECIALIST
LIMITED
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
LIMITED
SPECIALIST
LIMITED
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
SERVICES L

LDINGS LIMITED
CLEANING SERVICES

CONSTRUCTION LTD
COURSES OFFERING
EDUCATION LIMITED
ENGINE SERVICES LIMITED

FOOD INGREDIENTS LIMITED

MAINTENANCE LIMITED
MAINTENANCE LIMITED
MARINE COATINGS LIMITED
PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY

PROPERTY AND PERSONAL
IMITED

PROPERTY AND PERSONAL
IMITED

PVC CLEANING LTD

TRADING HOLDINGS LIMITED
TRADING HOLDINGS LIMITED
TRAINING SERVICES

BIOANALYTICAL SERVICES

CANINE SERVICES LIMITED
CAR FINDER LTD

CATERING LIMITED
CATERING LIMITED

DESIGN AND PRINT LTD
DISMANTLERS LTD

DOG HANDLING SERVICES

DOG HANDLING SERVICES
FLEET SERVICES LIMITED

GAS AND TRAINING
IMITED

04384678
04855925
10600998
09623745
09366050

08361409
10041554
10664480
10664480
08106075

04688454
08430070
08430070
07098410
10658785
10658785
09692455
03028308
07666983
06905450

09305548
02485984

05054649
04173472
10659807
10659807
08961649
04170908

10659881

10659881

07546781
10659814
10659814
04926081

02057313

07970801
06516925
04637486
04637486
08581355
10493385
10662133

10662133

02843547
08427927

10/03/2017
10/03/2017
11/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017

13/03/2017
08/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
13/03/2017

09/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
09/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
10/03/2017
08/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017

11/03/2017
13/03/2017

09/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
09/03/2017

08/03/2017
08/03/2017

08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017

10/03/2017

08/03/2017
11/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
12/03/2017
10/03/2017
09/03/2017

09/03/2017

13/03/2017
13/03/2017

SPEARHEAD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SPEARING DRIVING SERVICES LIMITED
SPEARING DRIVING SERVICES LIMITED
SPEAR LIGHTING LTD

SPEARRE CONSULTANTS LTD

SPEARSEC LTD.

SPECIALIST GLASS SYSTEMS LIMITED
SPECIALIST HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

SPECIALIST INTELLIGENCE LIMITED
SPECIALIST INVESTIGATION AND
SECURITY SERVICES EAST ANGLIA LTD
SPECIALIST INVESTIGATION AND
SECURITY SERVICES EAST ANGLIA LTD
SPECIALIST INVESTIGATIONS EAST

ANGLIA LTD/SPECIALIST INVESTIG
INVESTIGATION AND SECURITY SE
SERVICES EAST ANGLIA LTD
SPECIALIST JOURNEYS LIMITED

SPECIALIST JOURNEYS MIDCO 1 LIMITED
SPECIALIST JOURNEYS MIDCO 2 LIMITED
SPECIALIST LENDING LTD

SPECIALIST LENDING LTD

SPECIALIST MEDICAL LIMITED
SPECIALIST MEDICAL LIMITED
SPECIALIST METALLIC COATINGS LIMITED
SPECIALIST PAINT EFFECT COMPANY
LIMITED

SPECIALIST PEOPLE SERVICES EBT
LIMITED

SPECIALIST PEOPLE SERVICES GROUP
LIMITED

SPECIALIST PROCUREMENT CONSULTANCY

SERVICES LIMITED

SPECIALIST
LIMITED

RECRUITMENT SERVICES

SPECIALIST REPAIR SERVICE LIMITED
SPECIALIST ROTARY AVIATION LTD
THE SPECIALISTS

LIMITED
SPECIALIST

SOLUTIONS
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST

(BURY ST EDMUNDS)

SCREED
LIMITED
SCREEDING SOLUTIONS LTD
SOCCER TOURS LTD
SOLUTIONS CORPORATE

(FLOORING)

INVESTIGATIONS LTD

SPECIALIST

SOLUTIONS CORPORATE

INVESTIGATIONS LTD

SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST
SPECIALITY
SPECIALITY
SPECIALITY
LIMITED
SPECIALITY
SPECIALITY

UTILITIES LTD

WIRING SOLUTIONS LTD
BRANDS LTD

CARE (EMI) LIMITED
CARE (UK LEASE HOMES)

CLEANERS LIMITED
DRINKS LIMITED

04133456

10667017
10667017
08362879
10316160
09993839
07177801
04695406

07965008
10651558

10651558

10651558

09454119
09454128
09454125
10664999
10664999
10663754
10663754
10027775
05847488

09458915
07612649
05389178
04189517
04688470
09479494
07903854
07529576
02474381
08429314
09472667
09472667
09870439
07988588
06301175
02192205
03071277

09593481
04449145

(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(C1)
(B1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D4)
(D1)

(D4)
(C2)

(D4)

09/03/2017

13/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017
14/03/2017
13/03/2017
10/03/2017
13/03/2017

13/03/2017
08/03/2017

08/03/2017

08/03/2017

09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017

08/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
10/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
10/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017

13/03/2017
13/03/2017



