DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SPEARSHAW LTD	04384678	(D4)	10/03/2017	SPEARHEAD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	04133456	(D1)	09/03/2017
SPEC-CARE LTD	04855925	. ,	10/03/2017	LIMITED	01200100	(21)	03,00,201,
SPECC SOLUTIONS LTD	10600998	. ,	11/03/2017	SPEARING DRIVING SERVICES LIMITED	10667017	(C1)	13/03/2017
SPECELEC LTD	09623745	. ,	14/03/2017	SPEARING DRIVING SERVICES LIMITED	10667017	, ,	13/03/2017
SPECIAL ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES	09366050	. ,	14/03/2017	SPEAR LIGHTING LTD	08362879	, ,	08/03/2017
SUSSEX LIMITED		, ,	, , .	SPEARRE CONSULTANTS LTD	10316160	, ,	14/03/2017
SPECIAL AIRCON SERVICES LIMITED	08361409	(D1)	13/03/2017	SPEARSEC LTD.	09993839		13/03/2017
SPECIAL ASSOCIATES LIMITED	10041554	. ,	08/03/2017	SPECIALIST GLASS SYSTEMS LIMITED	07177801	٠,	10/03/2017
SPECIAL CARE AND SUPPORT LTD	10664480	, ,	10/03/2017	SPECIALIST HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS	04695406	, ,	13/03/2017
SPECIAL CARE AND SUPPORT LTD	10664480	. ,	10/03/2017	LIMITED		` ,	.,,
SPECIAL CARE MEDICAL SERVICES	08106075	(D1)	13/03/2017	SPECIALIST INTELLIGENCE LIMITED	07965008	(D4)	13/03/2017
LIMITED		, ,		SPECIALIST INVESTIGATION AND	10651558	, ,	08/03/2017
SPECIAL CARE SERVICES LIMITED	04688454	(D4)	09/03/2017	SECURITY SERVICES EAST ANGLIA LTD			
SPECIAL CASES LIMITED	08430070	. ,	14/03/2017	SPECIALIST INVESTIGATION AND	10651558	(B4)	08/03/2017
SPECIAL CASES LIMITED	08430070	(E1)	08/03/2017	SECURITY SERVICES EAST ANGLIA LTD		, ,	
SPECIALCORP LIMITED	07098410	(C2)	09/03/2017	SPECIALIST INVESTIGATIONS EAST	10651558	(B2)	08/03/2017
SPECIAL COUTURE LIMITED	10658785	(C1)	08/03/2017	ANGLIA LTD/SPECIALIST INVESTIG			
SPECIAL COUTURE LIMITED	10658785	(B1)	08/03/2017	INVESTIGATION AND SECURITY SE			
SPECIAL DAYS DESIGNS LIMITED	09692455	(D1)	10/03/2017	SERVICES EAST ANGLIA LTD			
SPECIAL F X DOUBLE GLAZING LIMITED	03028308	(D4)	08/03/2017	SPECIALIST JOURNEYS LIMITED	09454119	(D4)	09/03/2017
SPECIALI HOLDINGS LIMITED	07666983	(D1)	14/03/2017	SPECIALIST JOURNEYS MIDCO 1 LIMITED	09454128	(D4)	09/03/2017
SPECIALISED CLEANING SERVICES	06905450	(E1)	14/03/2017	SPECIALIST JOURNEYS MIDCO 2 LIMITED	09454125	(D4)	09/03/2017
LIMITED				SPECIALIST LENDING LTD	10664999	(C1)	10/03/2017
SPECIALISED CONSTRUCTION LTD	09305548	(D1)	11/03/2017	SPECIALIST LENDING LTD	10664999	(B1)	10/03/2017
SPECIALISED COURSES OFFERING	02485984	(D4)	13/03/2017	SPECIALIST MEDICAL LIMITED	10663754	(B1)	10/03/2017
PURPOSEFUL EDUCATION LIMITED				SPECIALIST MEDICAL LIMITED	10663754	(C1)	10/03/2017
SPECIALISED ENGINE SERVICES LIMITED	05054649	(D4)	09/03/2017	SPECIALIST METALLIC COATINGS LIMITED	10027775	(D4)	10/03/2017
SPECIALISED FOOD INGREDIENTS LIMITED	04173472	(D4)	14/03/2017	SPECIALIST PAINT EFFECT COMPANY	05847488	(D1)	10/03/2017
SPECIALISED MAINTENANCE LIMITED	10659807	(C1)	08/03/2017	LIMITED			
SPECIALISED MAINTENANCE LIMITED	10659807	(B1)	08/03/2017	SPECIALIST PEOPLE SERVICES EBT	09458915	(D4)	08/03/2017
SPECIALISED MARINE COATINGS LIMITED	08961649	(D1)	13/03/2017	LIMITED			
SPECIALISED PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY	04170908	(D4)	09/03/2017	SPECIALIST PEOPLE SERVICES GROUP	07612649	(C2)	08/03/2017
LTD				LIMITED			
SPECIALISED PROPERTY AND PERSONAL	10659881	(B1)	08/03/2017	SPECIALIST PROCUREMENT CONSULTANCY	05389178	(D4)	13/03/2017
SECURITY LIMITED				SERVICES LIMITED			
SPECIALISED PROPERTY AND PERSONAL	10659881	(C1)	08/03/2017	SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT SERVICES	04189517	(D4)	13/03/2017
SECURITY LIMITED				LIMITED			
SPECIALISED PVC CLEANING LTD	07546781	(D4)	08/03/2017	SPECIALIST REPAIR SERVICE LIMITED	04688470	(D4)	08/03/2017
SPECIALISED TRADING HOLDINGS LIMITED	10659814	(B1)	08/03/2017	SPECIALIST ROTARY AVIATION LTD	09479494	(D4)	13/03/2017
SPECIALISED TRADING HOLDINGS LIMITED	10659814	(C1)	08/03/2017	THE SPECIALISTS (BURY ST EDMUNDS)	07903854	(D4)	10/03/2017
SPECIALISED TRAINING SERVICES	04926081	(D1)	13/03/2017	LIMITED			
ESSEX LTD				SPECIALIST SCREED (FLOORING)	07529576	(D4)	14/03/2017
SPECIALIST BIOANALYTICAL SERVICES	02057313	(D4)	10/03/2017	SOLUTIONS LIMITED			
LIMITED				SPECIALIST SCREEDING SOLUTIONS LTD	02474381	, ,	08/03/2017
SPECIALIST CANINE SERVICES LIMITED	07970801	(E1)	08/03/2017	SPECIALIST SOCCER TOURS LTD	08429314	(D4)	13/03/2017
SPECIALIST CAR FINDER LTD	06516925	. ,	11/03/2017	SPECIALIST SOLUTIONS CORPORATE	09472667	(E1)	14/03/2017
SPECIALIST CATERING LIMITED	04637486	/	08/03/2017	INVESTIGATIONS LTD			
SPECIALIST CATERING LIMITED	04637486	(C2)	08/03/2017	SPECIALIST SOLUTIONS CORPORATE	09472667	(C3)	14/03/2017
SPECIALIST DESIGN AND PRINT LTD	08581355		12/03/2017	INVESTIGATIONS LTD			
SPECIALIST DISMANTLERS LTD	10493385			SPECIALIST UTILITIES LTD	09870439		10/03/2017
SPECIALIST DOG HANDLING SERVICES	10662133	(C1)	09/03/2017	SPECIALIST WIRING SOLUTIONS LTD	07988588		13/03/2017
LIMITED				SPECIALITY BRANDS LTD	06301175		13/03/2017
SPECIALIST DOG HANDLING SERVICES	10662133	(B1)	09/03/2017	SPECIALITY CARE (EMI) LIMITED	02192205		13/03/2017
LIMITED				SPECIALITY CARE (UK LEASE HOMES)	03071277	(D4)	13/03/2017
SPECIALIST FLEET SERVICES LIMITED	02843547		13/03/2017	LIMITED			
SPECIALIST GAS AND TRAINING	08427927	(D4)	13/03/2017	SPECIALITY CLEANERS LIMITED	09593481		13/03/2017
SERVICES LIMITED				SPECIALITY DRINKS LIMITED	04449145	(D1)	13/03/2017